PWK
SINGLE POLE CONNECTORS
Single Pole Insulated  Connector
up to 600A Rated Current
2 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
About Us
Since 1952, Radiall Sa have been enabling the future through collaboration with our customers.
The results are a range of innovative and award-winning products that customers trust for unrivaled repeatability and

PWK 08 T 25 185 A 1
P/N Sample: PWK 08DAT 25P185 A1 MH40 P
PWK Connectors - Part number explanation
DA P M40 -
PWK Series Code PWK PWK series
08 Shell Type
06* Plug connector with straight backshell
08 Plug connector with 90° elbow
02 Front mounting receptacle connector unable to accept rear accessories (NFPA)
02C Front mounting receptacle connector unable to accept rear accessories
DA Connector Class
- Without backshell
DA Shell having an internal metric thread
T Caps
- Without caps
T With plastic caps
25 Insert Arrangement 25 Shell Size 25 Single Pole
P Contact Gender
S Socket contacts (for panel Connector)
P Pin contacts (for plug Connector)
185 Contact Type
LC Less contacts
35 Single band, for wire section 35 mm2
50 Single band, for wire section 50 mm2
70 Single band, for wire section 70 mm2
95 Single band, for wire section 95 mm2
120 Single band, for wire section 120 mm2
150 Single band, for wire section 150 mm2
185 Single band, for wire section 185 mm2
TH M12 Threaded hole contacts (for Receptacle)
TH10 M10 Threaded hole contacts (for Receptacle)
A Polarization X
- Coding Pin not fixed
A Polarization A
B Polarization B
C Polarization C
D Polarization D
E Polarization E
F Polarization F
1 Polarization Y
- Coding Pin not fixed
1 Polarization 1
2 Polarization 2
3 Polarization 3
4 Polarization 4
5 Polarization 5
6 Polarization 6
M40 Cable entry
M40 internal metric thread M40
MH40P internal metric thread M40 supplied with plastic cable gland (OD Ø 16-28)
MH40P20 internal metric thread M40 supplied with plastic cable gland (OD Ø 12-20)
G Panel Gasket
- Without panel gasket
G With waterproof panel gasket
* On request please consult or sales office
5Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
Order
Number
Short
Description
Wire Section
mm2
AWG
Cable size
Working
current
Manual
Crimping tool
Crimp
Die
Stripping length
(mm)
VS815009 PWK485 25-35P 35 - 600A CRT-HT45 CDI-ME14 20